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BY-LAW #1168 (1988)

TARTFF OF FEES
PLANNING APPLICATIONS

Type of Application

(1)

(2)

(3)

(4)

(5)

(6)

(7)

(8)

DATED:

Application to Committee of Adjustment

Pre-Draft Plan Approval Cost Deposit

Site Plan Agreement

Zoning By-law Amendment

Official Plan Amendment

Deeming By-law

By-law Removing Part Lot Control

By-law Removing Holding "H" Symbol

February 15th., 1988

Fee

$ 300.00
$4,000.00
$ 350.00
$ 450.00
$1,500.00
$ 250.00
$ 250.00
$ 250.00
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